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Women / 3 / Middle-B
Session: 2B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Mia Delgado3103
CSC - Great Oaks

9.625 8.950 9.2509.150 36.975
1 5T 2 2T 1 

1 

Talia Schreiber3133
San Mateo

9.150 8.950 9.4008.925 36.425
5 5T 4 1 2T

2T

Arwyn Guinto3128
San Mateo

9.075 9.250 8.9009.200 36.425
8 1 1 6 2T

2T

Ashlyn Kwan3131
San Mateo

9.000 9.125 9.2509.000 36.375
10T 3 3 2T 4 

4 

Madelyn Halverson3121
Diablo

9.125 9.150 9.0758.650 36.000
6 2 6 4T 5 

5 

Evgenia Polishchuk3132
San Mateo

9.250 8.400 9.0758.775 35.500
2T 8 5 4T 6 

6 

Abigail Pina3111
CSC - Great Oaks

9.250 9.000 8.6008.375 35.225
2T 4 8 11 7 

7 

Emily Jarvinen3107
CSC - Great Oaks

8.950 8.600 8.3008.500 34.350
12 7 7 12T 8 

8 

Nikki Wendschlag3127
Diablo

9.175 8.275 8.7258.100 34.275
4 10 9 9T 9 

9 

Kirsten Valmonte3114
CSC - Great Oaks

8.850 8.375 8.8007.925 33.950
13 9 11 7 10 

10 

Sienna Cummins3142
Technique

9.100 7.650 8.7757.950 33.475
7 14 10 8 11 

11 

Kayla Kelly3108
CSC - Great Oaks

9.000 7.700 8.7257.900 33.325
10T 12T 12 9T 12 

12 

Lauren Hoofard3145
Technique

9.025 7.700 8.2007.725 32.650
9 12T 13 14 13 

13 

Kate Psomas3123
Diablo

8.750 8.175 8.3006.100 31.325
14 11 14 12T 14 

14 
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